HIGH PERFORMANCE, TWO-STAGE DESIGN
PROVIDING FLOW CONTROL IN A SIMPLE
AND DEPENDABLE, LONG-LIFE DESIGN
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Rev. N, April 2024
SERVO VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
FLOW CONTROL VALVE

For  = 35 bar (500 psi) per spool land p
9  Valve connector
Model number (assigned at the factory) Type designation
  (2.5)
(1)
(5.0)
N
Optional features
Series specification
Intrinsically safe
-
K
Base Number
.625 in Port circle
.780 in Port circle
.937 in Port circle
1
2
3
38 38 (10.0)
57 57 (15.0)
O 4-way / axis cut / linear
4  Main spool type
D 4-way / ±10% overlap / linear
771/772/773
771/772/773
771/772/773
772/773
773
  Model Number Type Designation  Rated Flow (∆1,000 psi)        Rated Current
   l/min                  gpm                             (single or parallel coil)  mA
G771-3001A H04FOFM4VBL  4 1.0  ±40
G771-3002A H10FOFM4VBL  10 2.5  ±40
G772-3003A H19FOFM4VBL  19 5.0  ±40
G772-3004A S38FOFM4VBL  38 10.0  ±40
G773-3005A S57FOGM4VBL  57 15.0  ±40
Preferred Models
Moog 77X Series Flow Control Servo Valves
All combinations may not be available. Other options available upon request.
Please contact Moog for non-standard configurations.
MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.
Moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document. Moog also provides
service and support for all of our products. For more information, contact the Moog facility closest to you.
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Service + 61 3 8545 2140
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
canada
+1 716 652 2000
china
+86 512 5350 3600
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Service +33 1 4560 7015
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Service +49 7031 622 197
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
India